LATIGUILLO ECOLAN LC/LC
DUPLEX UPC OM2 MM
Page 1/3
Calle Electrónica, 24, 28923
Alcorcón, Madrid
Telf: 915 00 79 63

Storage Temperature -20 – 85 °C
Transmission characteristics
Insertion loss 850nm <0,3 dB
Quality class multimode A/1 according to IEC-61753-222-2
Standards, approvals, certifications
Connector Conform to Standard IEC 61754-20
Cable Conform to Standard IEC 60793-2
Available variants
Article no. Title Length
O0310.050 Latiguillo ECOLAN LC/LC DUPLEX UPC OM2 MM  0.5m 0.5 m
O0310.1 Latiguillo ECOLAN LC/LC DUPLEX UPC OM2 MM  1m 1.0 m
O0310.2 Latiguillo ECOLAN LC/LC DUPLEX UPC OM2 MM  2m 2.0 m
O0310.3 Latiguillo ECOLAN LC/LC DUPLEX UPC OM2 MM  3m 3.0 m
O0310.5 Latiguillo ECOLAN LC/LC DUPLEX UPC OM2 MM  5m 5.0 m
O0310.7,5 Latiguillo ECOLAN LC/LC DUPLEX UPC OM2 MM  7.5m 7.5 m
O0310.10 Latiguillo ECOLAN LC/LC DUPLEX UPC OM2 MM  10m 10.0 m
O0310.15 Latiguillo ECOLAN LC/LC DUPLEX UPC OM2 MM  15m 15.0 m
O0310.20 Latiguillo ECOLAN LC/LC DUPLEX UPC OM2 MM  20m 20.0 m
O0310.25 Latiguillo ECOLAN LC/LC DUPLEX UPC OM2 MM  25m 25.0 m
O0310.30 Latiguillo ECOLAN LC/LC DUPLEX UPC OM2 MM  30m 30.0 m
O0310.35 Latiguillo ECOLAN LC/LC DUPLEX UPC OM2 MM,  35m 35.0 m
O0310.40 Latiguillo ECOLAN LC/LC DUPLEX UPC OM2 MM  40m 40.0 m
O0310.45 Latiguillo ECOLAN LC/LC DUPLEX UPC OM2 MM  45m 45.0 m
O0310.50 Latiguillo ECOLAN LC/LC DUPLEX UPC OM2 MM  50m 50.0 m
Page 2/3
Calle Electrónica, 24, 28923
Alcorcón, Madrid
Telf: 915 00 79 63